
Rank Name of Golfer Division School
Total 

Team Score 
NICOLE MOK SHUE YING

CHEN WAN QING CALLISTA

ERIKA LAYSON

CHRISTY LAU JIN YUN

TEO HUA-YUE, JANICE

JACQUELINE TAN JINGYI

CAELIA JAYNE HSIUNG XING YIN

TEO YUUGA

Rank Name of Golfer Division School
Total 

Team Score 
RACHEL ANNABELLE MASWI

INEZ NG XIN YI

VANESSA CHUA EN QI

SHAYNE LIM

LOH SUANNE HAILEY

KHOO QI LIN, VANESSA

JOVEANNE KUAH XIU JIN

RENEE ONG SOK YIN

SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL

HWA CHONG INSTITUTION

ANGLO-CHINESE JUNIOR COLLEGE

RAFFLES INSTITUTION

A Girls 

A Girls 

A Girls 

A Girls 

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

NANYANG GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL

RAFFLES GIRLS' SCHOOL (SECONDARY)

HAI SING CATHOLIC SCHOOL

B Girls

B Girls

B Girls

B Girls

National School Games Golf Championship 2018 - Team (Girls) 

152 (OCB)

152

155

188

170

168

160

150

METHODIST GIRLS' SCHOOL (SECONDARY)


