National School Games Golf Championship 2018 - Team (Girls)

Rank	Name of Golfer	Division	School	Total Team Score
1	NICOLE MOK SHUE YING	A Girls	SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL	150
	CHEN WAN QING CALLISTA			
2	ERIKA LAYSON	A Girls	HWA CHONG INSTITUTION	160
	CHRISTY LAU JIN YUN			
3	TEO HUA-YUE, JANICE	A Girls	ANGLO-CHINESE JUNIOR COLLEGE	168
	JACQUELINE TAN JINGYI			
4	CAELIA JAYNE HSIUNG XING YIN	A Girls	RAFFLES INSTITUTION	170
	TEO YUUGA			

Rank	Name of Golfer	Division	School	Total Team Score
1	RACHEL ANNABELLE MASWI	B Girls	METHODIST GIRLS' SCHOOL (SECONDARY)	152 (ОСВ)
	INEZ NG XIN YI			
2	VANESSA CHUA EN QI	B Girls	NANYANG GIRLS' HIGH SCHOOL	152
	SHAYNE LIM			
3	LOH SUANNE HAILEY	B Girls	RAFFLES GIRLS' SCHOOL (SECONDARY)	155
	KHOO QI LIN, VANESSA			
4	JOVEANNE KUAH XIU JIN	B Girls	HAI SING CATHOLIC SCHOOL	188
	RENEE ONG SOK YIN			